St. Clair Region Conservation Authority Fees Policy

Schedule 2 - Conservation Areas Fees

Note: All fees include applicable taxes and may be changed by resolution of the Board of Directors

Camping Fees 2024
Reservation Fee $14.00
Cancellation Fee $20.00
Reservation Change Fee $6.00
Peak Season 2024
Daily, Unserviced $44.00
Daily, Serviced (hydro & water) $ 55.00
Daily, Serviced (hydro only) $50.00
Weekly, Unserviced $275.00
Weekly, Serviced $345.00
Monthly, Unserviced (4 weeks) $990.00
Monthly, Serviced (4 weeks) $1,242.00
Off-Peak, excluding Victoria Day Weekend & Thanksgiving Weekend (long

2024
weekends at peak season rates)
Daily, Unserviced $35.00
Daily, Serviced (hydro & water) $40.00
Daily, Serviced (hydro only) $38.00
Weekly, Unserviced $220.50
Weekly, Serviced $252.00
Monthly, Unserviced (4 weeks) $ 882.00
Monthly, Serviced (4 weeks) $1008.00
Seasonal Camping Season Fees — May — October 2024
Full Payment made on or before $ 2,800.00
First instalment payment on or before $1,900.00
Second instalment payment on or before $975.00
Seasonal late payment fee $100.00
Non-refundable seasonal site deposit for the following season (beginning in $ 200.00
the fall) - Due
Miscellaneous Fees 2024
Overnight Visitors (per person) $10.00
Sewage Pump Out per service fee $50.00
Sewage Pump Out seasonal fee (bi-weekly) $ 270.00
Sewage Pump Out seasonal fee (weekly) $ 540.00
Exterior fridge/freezer charge $200.00
Extra hydro fee for electric golf cart $210.00
Ice $4.00
Firewood (bundle) $10.00
Day Use Fees 2024
Vehicle $10.00
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Pedestrians/Cyclists (16 & over) $3.00

Seasonal Day Pass $70.00

Buses $100.00

Open Pavilion reservation $100.00

Closed in Pavilion reservation (Warwick/LC Henderson) $150.00

Maple Syrup Festival - Vehicle Entry $ 10.00/
person (12
and under
free)
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